Psn.
1st
2nd
3rd
4th=
4th=
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th=
15th=
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th=
29th=
31st
32nd
33rd

Skipper

Chris Harris

Darin Ballington
Rob Wilson

Don Charlesworth
David Alston
Laurie Brown
Colin Walton
Mick Chamberlain
Graham Whalley
John Smith

Mike Kemp

Garry Box

Tony Pickering
Stephen Haywood
Josh King

Geoff Raygada
Chris Elliott

Jen Hand

John Burgoine
Paul Stubbs
Tracey Ballington
Dave Burke

Eric Finley

Chris Cook
Graham Allen
Peter Cogill
Stephen Hodkinson
Mick Cooper
Tony Snedker
Mark Tipping
Chris Graves

Bert Whitehead
Chaz Jordan
Gordon Sears
Stephen Tomlinson
Edward Whittaker

Jib
92
98
97
77
11
69

46
16
43
37

52
57
92

74
69
35
91

30
28
48
88
110
14
39
19
146
169
34
99
47

Entry MD Skippers
Club

Windrush RYC
Manor Park SC
Leicestershire RYC
Leicestershire RYC
Manor Park SC

M. Bosworth RYC
Manor Park SC
Lincoln MYC
Manor Park SC
Manor Park SC
Two Islands RYC
Manor Park SC

M. Bosworth RYC
M. Bosworth RYC
Windrush RYC
Two Islands RYC
Lincoln MYC
Lincoln RYC
Birmingham MYC
Windrush RYC
Manor Park SC
Lincoln MYC
Leicestershire RYC
Bournville RS&MBC
Lincoln MYC
Lincoln MYC
Bournville RS&MBC
Lincoln MYC

M. Bosworth RYC
M. Bosworth RYC
Two Islands RYC
M. Bosworth RYC
Lincoln MYC

M. Bosworth RYC
Two Islands RYC
Lincoln MYC

IOM MDCS 2017 Skipper Results.

Hull
Britpop!
Britpop!
Britpop!
Britpop!
V9
Britpop!
Britpop!
Britpop!
V9
Britpop!
Fraktal
Rubix
MX14
Britpop!
Britpop

Britpop!
Britpop!
KantunSMX
Widget
Britpop!
Britpop!
Psycho
Slimtel
Cheinz
V9
Kantun
Lintel
MX14
Nemesis
Britpop
Gadget
Lintel
Stealth

| M.BoswRYC | Twolslands | LincolnRYC | Leicester | Manor Park |
18 14 12 7 17 Series
Pl Sc Pl Sc Pl Sc Pl Sc Pl Sc Sub |Disc1 |Disc2 Total
1st 100 1st 100 1st 100 300 300
2nd 94 3rd 85 AVG 90 269 269
5Sth 76 4th 77 3rd 82 PRO 83 1 100 418 |77 76 265
12th 35 6th 61 4th 73 1st 100 | 8th 56 325 |56 35 234
3rd 88 8th 46 2nd 83 7th 63 280 [46 234
PRO 94 4th 50 3rd 88 232 232
8th 59 5th 64 Sth 33 PRO 94 250 (33 217
PRO 91 2nd 94 185 185
11th | 41 7th 54 3rd 67 10th | 44 206 (41 165
4th 82 6th 69 151 151
5Sth 69 4th 81 150 150
Sth 53 11th 23 9th 27 13th 25 128 |23 105
10th | 47 9th 50 97 97
7th 65 | 10th 31 96 96
2nd 92 92 92
PRO 92 92 92
2nd 91 91 91
17th 6 9th 38 7th 45 89 89
5Sth 75 75 75
6th 71 71 71
15th 17 | 12th 15 11th 38 70 70
6th 55 55 55
13th 29 | 14th 1 11th 9 ARO 11 16th 6 56 |6 1 49
14th 23 6th 17 40 40
8th 36 36 36
12th 31 31 31
7th 1 14th 19 20 20
10th 18 18 18
16th 12 12 12
15th 12 12 12
13th 8 8 8
18th 1 17th 1 2 2
12th 1 1 1
ARO | AVG HiHHHH #VALUE!
ARO | AVG HiHHHH #VALUE!
ARO | AVG HiHHHH #VALUE!




