## IOM MDCS 2017 Skipper Results.

					M. Bo	sw RYC	Two Islands		Lincoln RYC		Leicester		Manor Park					
			Entry MD Skippers		18	18 14		12		7		17					Series	
Psn.	Skipper	Jib	Club	Hull	Pl	Sc	Pl	Sc	Pl	Sc	Pl	Sc	Pl	Sc	Sub	Disc 1	Disc 2	Total
1st	Chris Harris	92	Windrush RYC	Britpop!	1st	100	1st	100	1st	100					300			300
2nd	Darin Ballington	98	Manor Park SC	Britpop!	2nd	94	3rd	85					AVG	90	269			269
3rd	Rob Wilson	97	Leicestershire RYC	Britpop!	5th	76	4th	77	3rd	82	PRO	83	1	100	418	77	76	265
4th=	Don Charlesworth	77	Leicestershire RYC	Britpop!	12th	35	6th	61	4th	73	1st	100	8th	56	325	56	35	234
4th=	David Alston	11	Manor Park SC	V9	3rd	88	8th	46			2nd	83	7th	63	280	46		234
6th	Laurie Brown	69	M. Bosworth RYC	Britpop!	PRO	94					4th	50	3rd	88	232			232
7th	Colin Walton	3	Manor Park SC	Britpop!	8th	59			5th	64	5th	33	PRO	94	250	33		217
8th	Mick Chamberlain	46	Lincoln MYC	Britpop!					PRO	91			2nd	94	185			185
9th	Graham Whalley	16	Manor Park SC	V9	11th	41	7th	54			3rd	67	10th	44	206	41		165
10th	John Smith	43	Manor Park SC	Britpop!	4th	82							6th	69	151			151
11th	Mike Kemp	37	Two Islands RYC	Fraktal			5th	69					4th	81	150			150
12th	Garry Box	1	Manor Park SC	Rubix	9th	53	11th	23	9th	27			13th	25	128	23		105
13th	Tony Pickering	52	M. Bosworth RYC	MX14	10th	47							9th	50	97			97
14th	Stephen Haywood	57	M. Bosworth RYC	Britpop!	7th	65	10th	31							96			96
15th=	Josh King	92	Windrush RYC	Britpop			2nd	92							92			92
15th=	Geoff Raygada		Two Islands RYC				PRO	92							92			92
17th	Chris Elliott	74	Lincoln MYC	Britpop!					2nd	91					91			91
18th	Jen Hand	69	Lincoln RYC	Britpop!	17th	6	9th	38	7th	45					89			89
19th	John Burgoine	35	Birmingham MYC	KantunSMX									5th	75	75			75
20th	Paul Stubbs	91	Windrush RYC	Widget	6th	71									71			71
<b>21st</b>	Tracey Ballington	8	Manor Park SC	Britpop!	15th	17	12th	15					11th	38	70			70
22nd	Dave Burke	30	Lincoln MYC	Britpop!					6th	55					55			55
23rd	Eric Finley	28	Leicestershire RYC	Psycho	13th	29	14th	1	11th	9	ARO	11	16th	6	56	6	1	49
24th	Chris Cook	48	Bournville RS&MBC	Slimtel	14th	23					6th	17			40			40
25th	Graham Allen	88	Lincoln MYC	Cheinz					8th	36					36			36
26th	Peter Cogill	110	Lincoln MYC	V9									12th	31	31			31
27th	Stephen Hodkinson	14	Bournville RS&MBC	Kantun							7th	1	14th	19	20			20
28th	Mick Cooper	39	Lincoln MYC	Lintel					10th	18					18			18
29th=	Tony Snedker	19	M. Bosworth RYC	MX14	16th	12									12			12
29th=	Mark Tipping	146	M. Bosworth RYC	Nemesis									15th	12	12			12
<b>31st</b>	Chris Graves	169	Two Islands RYC	Britpop			13th	8							8			8
32nd	Bert Whitehead	34	M. Bosworth RYC	Gadget	18th	1							17th	1	2			2
33rd	Chaz Jordan	99	Lincoln MYC	Lintel					12th	1					1			1
	Gordon Sears	47	M. Bosworth RYC	Stealth	ARO	AVG									######			#VALUE!
	Stephen Tomlinson		Two Islands RYC				ARO	AVG							######			#VALUE!
	Edward Whittaker		Lincoln MYC						ARO	AVG					######			#VALUE!